
Our versatile trays are ideal for a wide range 
of hot and cold dishes. Constructed from 
high-quality kraft board, these trays are both 
sturdy and reliable. 

The open-top design allows for easy access 
and the addition of sauces, dips, and 
condiments. With a stylish and functional 
design, these trays enhance the appeal of any 
food presentation.

Upgrade your food service with Paper Food 
Trays, crafted to meet your needs with 
excellence.

PAPER FOOD TRAYS:
ELEVATE YOUR
SERVING STYLE!

Paper Food Trays - the perfect 
choice for presenting a variety 
of delicious finger foods, 
snacks, and sides.

PAPER FOOD TRAYS

For more information, please contact your sales representative.
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Paper Food Trays

250 pcs/bag, (4 bags/case, 1000 pcs/case)

250 pcs/bag, (4 bags/case, 1000 pcs/case)

250 pcs/bag, (4 bags/case, 1000 pcs/case)

250 pcs/bag, (4 bags/case, 1000 pcs/case)

250 pcs/bag, (4 bags/case, 1000 pcs/case)

250 pcs/bag, (2 bags/case, 500 pcs/case)

250 pcs/bag, (2 bags/case, 500 pcs/case)

250 pcs/bag, (2 bags/case, 500 pcs/case)

250 pcs/bag, (4 bags/case, 1000 pcs/case)

250 pcs/bag, (4 bags/case, 1000 pcs/case)

250 pcs/bag, (4 bags/case, 1000 pcs/case)

250 pcs/bag, (4 bags/case, 1000 pcs/case)

250 pcs/bag, (4 bags/case, 1000 pcs/case)

250 pcs/bag, (2 bags/case, 500 pcs/case)

250 pcs/bag, (2 bags/case, 500 pcs/case)

250 pcs/bag, (2 bags/case, 500 pcs/case)

0.25 lb Paper Food Tray

0.40 lb Paper Food Tray

0.50 lb Paper Food Tray

1 lb Paper Food Tray

2 lb Paper Food Tray

2.25 lb Paper Food Tray

3 lb Paper Food Tray

5 lb Paper Food Tray

0.25 lb Paper Food Tray

0.40 lb Paper Food Tray

0.50 lb Paper Food Tray

1 lb Paper Food Tray

2 lb Paper Food Tray

2.25 lb Paper Food Tray

3 lb Paper Food Tray

5 lb Paper Food Tray

ITEM #

PT25RED

PT40RED

PT50RED

PT01RED

PT02RED

PT22RED

PT03RED

PT05RED

PT25KRF

PT40KRF

PT50KRF

PT01KRF

PT02KRF

PT22KRF

PT03KRF

PT05KRF

Red Plaid

Red Plaid

Red Plaid

Red Plaid

Red Plaid

Red Plaid

Red Plaid

Red Plaid

Kraft

Kraft

Kraft

Kraft

Kraft

Kraft

Kraft

Kraft

DESCRIPTION COLOR PACKING


